MICRO LOCKERS
The Statewide Micro Locker is a small compartment
locker designed to cater specifically for mobile phone
storage. The locker is available in 10 compartment
increments, from 10 doors up to 80 doors There are a
variety of lock systems available.
FEATURES
OPTIONS
Statewide Micro Lockers
100% Australian made
Bluescope 100% recyclable steel
Lifetime Warranty
Electrostatically applied durable powder coat
Wall mountable
Each door keyed uniquely
15 standard colours
Can be dual/multi coloured
Custom colours available
Standard keys can keyed alike
Lock can have master-key function removed
Lock Options
Combination Lock
Digital Combination Lock
DESCRIPTION
07 3088 6379
DETAILS
Product Code Description Dimensions
SLMICRO10 Micro Lockers – 10 doors in 1 column, wall mountable 1050H X 165W X 200D
SLMICRO20 Micro Lockers – 20 doors in 2 columns, wall mountable 1050H X 330W X 200D
SLMICRO30 Micro Lockers – 30 doors in 3 columns, wall mountable 1050H X 495W X 200D
SLMICRO40 Micro Lockers – 40 doors in 4 columns, wall mountable 1050H X 660W X 200D
SLMICRO50 Micro Lockers – 50 doors in 5 columns, wall mountable 1050H X 825W X 200D
SLMICRO60 Micro Lockers – 60 doors in 6 columns, wall mountable 1050H X 990W X 200D
SLMICRO70 Micro Lockers – 70 doors in 7 columns, wall mountable 1050H X 1155W X 200D
SLMICRO80 Micro Lockers – 80 doors in 8 columns, wall mountable 1050H X 1320W X 200D